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Coming in September- Worship at 11:00AM 

Thursday, September 1  Choir 7PM 

Saturday, September 3     Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday, September 4     Communion Sunday, 11AM 

Monday, September 5  Labor Day, Office Closed 

Tuesday, September 6  Office Open 9AM-3PM 

Thursday, September 8  Choir 7PM 

Saturday, September 10   NO Bible Study  

Sunday, September 11     Worship 11AM 

Monday, September 12     Christian Ed 7PM 

Wednesday, September 14    Womenôs Fellowship 7:30PM 

Thursday, September 15  Choir 7PM 

Saturday, September 17    Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday, September 18     Worship 11AM 

Thursday, September 22  Choir 7PM 

Saturday, September 24    Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

  Sunday, September 25     Worship 11AM 

  Thursday, September 29  Choir 7PM 

Coming in August . . . Worship at 10:00AM 

Saturday, July 30          Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Monday, August 1  Consistory 7PM 

Saturday, August 6          Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday,  August 7      Communion Sunday, 10AM 

Monday, August 8      Christian Education 7PM 

Saturday, August 13        Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday,  August 14   Worship 10AM  

Saturday,  August 20     Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday, August 21  Worship 10AM  

Baptism of Hudson Donald Correll 

Saturday, August 27         Bible Study 9AM, Paneraôs Murrysville 

Sunday, August 28   Worship 10AM  

Monday, August 29  Consistory 7PM 

August 2016 
THE GOOD NEWS OF WHAT IS 

HAPPENING IN OUR CHURCH  

 

724-744-4218 
DenmarkManorUCC 
@outlook.com 

denmarkmanorchurch.org 

Worship Starts at 10AM  

Our August 
Worship Schedule 
         

August 7 - Worship is at 10AM 
Communion 

Scripture: Luke 12:32-40 
Sermon: ñHoarders! Buried Alive!ò 
       

August 14 - Worship is at 10AM 
Scripture: Psalm 80: 1-2, 8-19  
                 Luke 12:49-57 
Sermon: ñRestore Us, O Lord!ò 
        

August 21 - Worship is at 10AM 
Baptism of Hudson Correll 
Scripture: Luke 13:10-17 
Sermon: ñJesus Works Weekendsò 
         

August 28 - Worship is at 10AM 
Special Music-Dave Conner and 
Steve Sturgeon, Trumpet 
Scripture: Luke 14:1, 7-14 
Sermon: ñThe Open Tableò 
        

September 4 - Worship is at 
11AM  -  Communion 
Scripture: Philemon 1:1-21 
Sermon: ñMaster Chargeò 

August 12, 2016 

Tomôs Run        

Golf Course 

9AM 

Breakfast and Lunch       

Provided 

Call Living Waters at 

814-733-4212 

Living Waters 13th Annual Golf & Spa Event 

at Chestnut Ridge Golf Resort, Blairsville, PA 

Visit us on the web at: 
DenmarkManorChurch.org 

Make A Difference  -  Sponsors Needed!  
 

Living Waters Camp & Conference Center is dedi- 
cated to the spiritual growth and renewal of approxi-
mately 2,500 children and adults annually.  
 
Pease consider a program ad, tee sign, Chinese auc-
tion gift, or a foursome golf pass by calling Shari 
Kelly at 724-396-0442. Half of the pool of operational 
funds comes from sponsors. 
 
The Camp operates year-round with overnight accom-
modations, dining hall and recreational facilities. You 
can visit online at: 
www.livingwaterscamp.org . 


